 Supporting the efforts of academic units and student leaders to coordinate in SV programming 

development and delivery 

 Preparing reports in compliance with legislative requirements 

September 1, 2018 – August 31, 2019  

During this reporting period, a total of one-hundred and thirty-three (133) students contacted the 

Sexual Violence Prevention and Response Coordinator to access support services. Thirty-one (31) 

students of the one-hundred and thirty-three (133) students who contacted the SVPRC requested and 

were assisted with some form of accommodation(s) from the University. 

Note: Students may also request and receive support and assistance through Student Wellness 

Services (Counselling).   

September 1, 2019 – April 20, 2020 

During the period September 1, 2019 to April 30, 2020, the Sexual Violence Prevention & Response 

Coordinator had contact with one hundred and twenty-five (125) individuals wishing to access 

information, supports and services.  This number includes one-hundred and twenty one (121) students 

plus four (4) non-students: two external community members and two employees. 

Twenty-seven (27) of the one-hundred and twenty-one (121) students requested and received 

accommodations that included academic consideration for course work, exam deferrals, alternative 

assignments, alternative class schedules, and alternative housing assignments in Residence.  

Referrals were made to both on and off campus services e.g., Student Wellness Services, community